Docket No. 25-BHCG-298-RTS THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

I, Paul Mahlberg	, have been presented a copy of the Protective
Order issued in Docket No. 25-BH	CG-298-RTS on the 11th day of February, 2025.
I have requested review of confiden	ntial information produced in the above-mentioned
docket on behalf of Kansas Munic	cipal Gas Agency (KMGA)
I hereby certify that I have read the	e above-mentioned Protective Order and agree to abide
by its terms and conditions.	
Dated this 28 th day of	February, 2025.
Paul Mahlberg General Manager	•
Printed name and title	
Signature	8
KMGA	
Party/Employer	
6300 W. 95th Street Overland P	ark, KS 66212
Address	
913.660.0234	
Telephone	
mahlberg@kmea.com	
Fmail	

Docket No. 25-BHCG-298-RTS THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

I,Terri Pemberton	, have been presented a copy of the Protective
Order issued in Docket No. 25-BHCO	G-298-RTS on the 11th day of February, 2025.
I have requested review of confidenti	al information produced in the above-mentioned
docket on behalf of Kansas Municip	oal Gas Agency (KMGA)
I hereby certify that I have read the al	bove-mentioned Protective Order and agree to abide
by its terms and conditions.	
Dated thisday of	ancl, 2025.
Terri Pemberton General Counsel	
Printed name and title	
Signature KMGA	
Party/Employer	
6300 W. 95th Street Overland Parl	k, KS 66212
Address	
913.374.1365	
Telephone	
pemberton@kmea.com	
Fmail	

Docket No. 25-BHCG-298-RTS THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

I, Darren Prince, have been presented a copy of the Protective
Order issued in Docket No. 25-BHCG-298-RTS on the 11th day of February , 2025.
I have requested review of confidential information produced in the above-mentioned
docket on behalf of Kansas Municipal Gas Agency (KMGA)
I hereby certify that I have read the above-mentioned Protective Order and agree to abide
by its terms and conditions.
Dated this 7th day of March , 2025.
Darren Prince Manager, Regulatory & Rates
Darren Prince
Signature
KMGA
Party/Employer
6300 W. 95th Street Overland Park, KS 66212
Address
913.660.0238
Telephone
prince@kmea.com
Email

Docket No. 25-BHCG-298-RTS THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

I,Dixie Riedel	, have been presented a copy of the Protective
Order issued in Do	ocket No. 25-BHCG-298-RTS on the 11th day of February, 2025.
I have requested re	eview of confidential information produced in the above-mentioned
docket on behalf o	f Kansas Municipal Gas Agency (KMGA)
I hereby certify that	at I have read the above-mentioned Protective Order and agree to abide
by its terms and co	
Dated this 314	day of
Dixie Riedel D	virector of Natural Gas
Printed name and Signature	title
KMGA	
Party/Employer	
6300 W. 95th St	reet Overland Park, KS 66212
Address	
913.660.0230	
Telephone	
riedel@kmea.co	om
Email	<u> </u>